
Certified Chemcial Labs

LABORATORY CONTACT ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL
Alabama Department of Environmantal Management Benny Laughlin P O Box 3014631 Montgomery AL 36130 (334) 271-7820 (334) 279-3051 bal@adem.state.al.us
Birmingham Water Works Board Anton Jones 3600 Second Avenue North Birmingham AL 35222 (205) 244-4464 (205) 244-4964 ajones@bwwsb.com
Wolf Creek Federal Services George Masters P O Box 8200 Redstone Arsenal AL 35808 (256) 876-4062 (256) 955-7064 gmasters@chugach.com
ENERSOLV Bill Hollerman 2220 Beltline Road SW Decatur AL 35601 (256) 350-0846 (256) 350-0686 bhollerman@enersolv.com
Envirochem Ricky Lopez 4320 Midmost Drive Mobile AL 36609 (251) 344-9106 (251) 341-9492 rlopez@ecilabs.com
Environmental Resource Analysts Erin Consuegra 2975 Brown Court Auburn AL 36830 (334) 502-3444 (334) 502-8888 econsuegra@eralab.com
Guardian Systems Tara M. Bennett 1108 Ashville Road Leeds AL 35094 (205) 699-6647 (205) 699-3882 tmoss@gsilab.com
Montgomery Environmental Services Laboartory Melanie Pelham 6000 Richard E. Hanan Drive Montgomery AL 36108 (334) 206-1706 (334) 261-1238 mpelham@mwwssb.com
Stillbrook Environmental Testing Lab Mark Dover 305 Crawford Street Fairfield AL 35064 (205) 788-1750 (205) 788-1747 stillbrook@msn.com
Southern Environmental Testing Allison Dixon, Lab Manager 3103 Northington Court Florence AL 35630 (256) 740-5532 (256) 740-5529 agdixon@setesting.com
Sutherland Environmental Testing Laboratory Michael Heard 2515 Fifth Avenue South Birmingham AL 35233 (205) 581-9500 (205) 581-9504 suthlab@bellsouth.net
TTL Steve Martin 3516 Greensboro Avenue Tuscaloosa AL 35401 (205) 345-0816 (205) 343-0635 smartin@ttlinc.com

7/7/2016


